
1. Dallas Wings (BLUE)    2. Atlanta Dream (PINK) 
Coach: Morris     Coaches: O’Callaghan & Traganos 
 
 

 

3. LA Sparks (PURPLE)    4. Connecticut Sun (YELLOW)   
Coach: Hotniansky    Coach: Kelly 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date     9:00am  10:00am 

Saturday 12/6/25**Practice  3 & 4   1 & 2 

Saturday 12/13/25   3 v 1   4 v 2 

Saturday 12/20/25   2 v 3    1 v 4  

Saturday 12/27/25    **NO GAMES**  

Saturday 1/3/26   1 v 2   3 v 4  

Saturday 1/10/26   2 v 4   3 v 1    

Saturday 1/17/26   1 v 4   3 v 2    

Saturday 1/24/26   3 v 4   2 v 1    

Saturday 1/31/26   1 v 3   2 v 4   

Saturday 2/7/26   1 v 4   3 v 2  

All games are played at the Goodyear Elementary School 
Please arrive 10 minutes early so we can start games on time! 

 

TEAMS 

 


